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Montana Farm Bill Meeting Schedule – February 2016 
 

USDA Program Topic: 
Noninsured Crop Disaster Assistance Program (NAP) 

Hosted by: 
USDA Farm Service Agency & Montana State University Extension 

  

# Date: Time: Town: Meeting Location/Address: Local FSA CED/ 
Extension Agent: 

1 Mon., 
Feb. 8, 
2016 

10 a.m. 
to 

Noon 

Bozeman Bozeman Public Library 
Small Conference Room 

626 E. Main Street 
Bozeman, MT  

(406) 582-2400 
 

(FSA): Billy Denison 
billy.denison@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 522.4000, ext. 2 
 

(MSU): Emily Lockard 
Gallatin County Extension Agent 

emily.lockard@montana.edu  
(406) 388-3213  

 
2 Mon., 

Feb. 8, 
2016 

5 to 7 
p.m. 

Billings Residence Marriott 
Behind Home Depot 

956 South 25th Street West 
Billings, MT 59102 

406-656-3900 
 

(FSA): Julie Winters 
julie.winters@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 657-6135, ext. 2 
 

(MSU):  Steve Lackman 
Yellowstone County Extension Agent 

stevelackman@montana.edu 
(406) 256-2828  

 
3 Tues., 

Feb. 16, 
2016 

5 to 7 
p.m. 

Missoula Guesthouse Inn & Suites 
3803 Brooks Street 

(406) 251-2665 
 

(FSA): Curtis Anderson/Jessica Gibbs 
curtis.anderson@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 829.3395, ext. 2 
 

(MSU):  Jerry Marks 
Missoula County Extension Agent 

jerry@missoulaeduplace.org  
(406) 258-4204   

 
4 Wed., 

Feb. 17, 
2016 

10 a.m. 
to 

Noon 

Kalispell 
 

Hilton Garden Inn  
Glacier Room 1 

1840 Highway 90 3 South 
Kalispell, MT 59901 

(406) 756-4500  
 
 

(FSA): John Nahrgang 
john.nahrgang@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 752.4242, ext. 2 
 

(MSU):  Pat McGlynn 
Flathead County Extension Agent 

pmcglynn@montana.edu  
(406) 758-5554 
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5 Wed., 
Feb. 17, 

2016 

5 to 7 
p.m. 

Browning Blackfeet Tribal Conference 
Room Located in Roland 

Kennerly Building - New addition 
NW of the Main Blackfeet Tribal 

Office  
 

(FSA): Dennis Garcia 
dennis.garcia@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 873.5618, ext. 2 
 

(MSU):  Verna Billedeaux 
Blackfeet Reservation Office 
vbilledeaux@montana.edu  

(406) 338-2650 
 

6 Thurs., 
Feb. 18, 

2016 

10 a.m. 
to 

Noon 

Great Falls Gold Buckle Room 
Montana ExpoPark 
4003 3rd Street NW 

406-729-8900 
 

(FSA): Rusty Cowan 
rusty.cowan@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 727.7580, ext. 2 
 

(MSU): Rose Malisani 
Cascade County Extension Agent 

rose.malisani@montana.edu  
(406) 454-6980 ext. 305 

 
7 Fri., Feb. 

19, 2016 
10 a.m. 

to 
Noon 

Sidney Richland County Extension Office 
Meeting Room 

1499 N. Central Avenue 
Sidney, MT 59270 

(406) 433-1206 

(FSA): Tammy Lake 
tammy.lake@mt.usda.gov 

(406) 433.2103 
 

(MSU):  Tim Fine 
Richland County Extension Agent 

tfine@montana.edu  
(406) 433-1206 

 
*Updated Jan. 5, 2016 
 
REASONABLE ACCOMODATIONS: 
Persons with disabilities who require accommodations to attend a meeting should contact Jennifer Cole, Montana FSA 
State Civil Rights Coordinator at 406.587.6786 and/or jennifer.cole@mt.usda.gov or Federal Relay Service at 1-800-877-
8339. Please submit your request two business days prior to the meeting. You may also contact the local FSA County 
Executive Director or the local meeting contacts listed above. 
 
ONLINE FARM BILL RESOURCES:  
For more information, visit: 

• MSU Extension’s Farm Bill website at www.msuextension.org/farmpolicy 
• FSA’s national Farm Bill website at www.fsa.usda.gov/farmbill 
• Montana FSA’s website at www.fsa.usda.gov/mt 
• FSA’s national NAP page at www.fsa.usda.gov/nap 
 

QUESTIONS?: Contact the meeting contacts listed above and/or your local FSA or extension office. 
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